CLE FLTHNESS BARN

BICYCLE & FITNESS BARN / TAILWIND

RUBY CAMPGROUND XC MTB RACE

Michigan USAC-MTB State Championship Series Race #5

Ruby Family Campground - July 20, 2008 - Avoca, Michigan

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

Multiple Laps on a Loop of Single Track and Two Track Trails Approximately 5-1/2 Miles Long With Two River Crossings!
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L-NAME, F-NAME
TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
LAPRAIRIE, RANDY
KUHN, GREG
PARMELEE, MARK
SYPNIEWSKI, DAN
GODDARD, CHRIS
YORK, ADAM
ANTONUK, ALAN
STANGE, KYLE
VEGA, ARMANDO
STANGE, CORY
HENDERSHOT, JOREL

L-NAME, F-NAME
STEPHENS, SUSAN
NICHOLAS, DAWN
PATTERSON, HEATHER
HENDERSHOT, KETURA
RUIZ, LILLIAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
KRONENBERG, RAFAEL
DEVER, FORBES

L-NAME, F-NAME
SCHULTZ, RYAN
DUBRISH, CORY
MURPHY, SEAN
BRADY, MATTISON

ELITE MEN (5 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 TOTALTM
33 WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT 0:26:34.0 0:26:36.1 0:27:22.5 0:27:00.1 0:26:04.6 2:13:37.294
22 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS / ORBEA 0:27:17.0 0:27:28.6 0:27:00.8 0:26:59.7 0:26:33.6 2:15:19.698
31 TEAM FRASER 0:27:00.9 0:27:39.6 0:27:17.0 0:27:21.0 0:27:56.8 2:17:15.251
25 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:28:40.1 0:29:16.3 0:29:00.3 0:29:59.2 0:30:51.9 2:27:47.783
30 TEAM FRASER 0:28:45.8 0:29:49.7 0:31:45.0 0:30:20.9 0:29:14.2 2:29:55.658
44 TEAM FRASER 0:29:44.5 0:31:19.9 0:30:39.7 0:29:47.7 0:29:24.1 2:30:55.923
24 TRAILS EDGE CYCLERY 0:30:14.4 0:31:16.0 0:31:24.9 0:31:37.6 0:31:31.2 2:36:04.107
25 TRAILS EDGE CYCLERY 0:30:35.5 0:31:07.4 0:31:31.9 0:31:32.9 0:33:06.6 2:37:54.276
18 CYCLEFIT 0:27:29.9 0:27:11.3 0:49:06.0 0:28:40.8 0:29:06.7 2:41:34.664
43 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:35:26.0 0:35:16.9 0:43:45.3 0:33:31.3 0:30:36.5 2:58:35.948
17 CYCLEFIT 0:29:56.3 0:30:38.1 0:30:59.2 DNF
26 SOBE / CANNONDALE 0:29:50.9 DNF

ELITE / EXPERT WOMEN (4 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTAL TM
34 BRODIE BIKES 0:33:44.9 0:33:19.8 0:33:19.2 0:33:34.9 2:13:58.861
43 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:36:45.6 0:37:15.8 0:39:33.3 0:41:04.5 2:34:39.242
34 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:40:33.5 0:41:26.5 0:38:23.1 0:38:45.8 2:39:08.869
19 SOBE /CANNONDALE 0:40:45.4 0:41:23.2 0:40:58.4 0:41:32.4 2:44:39.490
45 TREEFORT BIKES 0:42:57.8 0:44:00.2 0:44:05.8 0:42:29.8 2:53:33.609

EXPERT MEN 18-UN (4 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTAL TM
17 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:32:59.4 0:35:38.9 0:35:42.1 0:34:11.5 2:18:31.969
18 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:30:51.0 0:36:30.2 0:32:37.0 0:32:25.7 DNF

EXPERT MEN 19-29 (4 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTAL TM
29 COMOTION SPORTS/BRECKENRIDGE 0:31:35.0 0:31:56.6 0:31:56.9 0:31:52.3 2:07:20.770
20 WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT 0:36:10.0 0:37:42.7 0:37:18.9 0:37:12.2 2:28:23.792
22 ANN ARBOR, MI 0:29:37.1 0:30:30.0 DNF
22 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN CYCLING 0:29:38.1 0:30:50.0 DNF
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637
631
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635
633
636

792
700
793
795
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BIB
1059
1049
1056
1060
1053
1057
1050

L-NAME, F-NAME
FLETCHER, NATE
STACK, RON
POWERS, TODD
GAFFNER, MATTHEW
CERGET, JEFF
BOWNE, JASON
PONGRATZ, ARYN
HILL, DEREK

LAKO, BRAD

BAILEY, SIMON
SOCIA, JEFF
MELECOSKY, JASON

L-NAME, F-NAME
FAVATA, PETE
HILDITCH, JIM
RIEGE, KEITH
HOLLIS, DAVE
KAHL, KEVIN
WENDEL, BERNARD

L-NAME, F-NAME
KINLEY, STEVE
JURVELIN, DJ
OSWALD, MARK
BOTENS, WILL
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS

L-NAME, F-NAME
TOMPKIN, ERIC
HARRIS, BRIAN
KEDROWSKI, JOE
SCHARPHORN, NIEL
SERRAT, ED

LOEWENTHAL, ANDREW

MARSH, CAREY

EXPERT MEN 30-39 (4 LAPS)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

33
38
37
35
32
33
32
36
32
35
35
35

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLE FIT SPORTS CLUB

TEAM SANDBAG
TEAM ACTIVE

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

CYCLETHERAPY

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
RBS CYCLING TEAM

EXPERT MEN 40-49 (4 LAPS)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

46
40
48
48
45
41

FRASER BIKES
TREEFORT BIKES

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

CYCLE FIT
TEAM SANDBAG

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

EXPERT MEN 50+ (4 LAPS)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

52
51
53
55
50

SOBE / CANNONDALE
CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT
MAIN STREET BIKES
RBS CYCLING TEAM
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE (3 LAPS)
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

40
35
20
43
39
28
42

TREE FORT BIKES
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

FOUNDERS ALES/ALGER RACING

LAP-1

LAP-2

LAP-3

LAP-4

0:29:21.5
0:30:27.1
0:29:02.9
0:30:24.1
0:30:57.3
0:29:57.5
0:32:11.8
0:32:18.0
0:32:02.9
0:33:31.6
0:34:35.3
0:34:51.5

LAP-1

0:29:19.6
0:30:15.5
0:29:11.4
0:30:47.2
0:30:18.3
0:30:46.0
0:31:24.2
0:31:48.3
0:31:55.7
0:34:08.4
0:35:01.2
0:35:01.8

LAP-2

0:29:20.9
0:29:29.0
0:30:06.1
0:30:58.5
0:30:55.6
0:32:04.0
0:31:39.7
0:31:55.6
0:32:23.9
0:33:46.5
0:34:56.5
0:35:18.1

LAP-3

0:29:49.2
0:28:53.7
0:32:11.9
0:29:25.8
0:29:25.0
0:33:05.3
0:31:06.2
0:31:18.8
0:33:31.0
0:33:53.0
0:34:56.2
0:34:41.2

LAP-4

0:31:40.8
0:32:10.9
0:33:30.2
0:31:02.2
0:35:33.1
0:35:07.7

LAP-1

0:31:29.6
0:32:15.4
0:32:47.4
0:32:07.7
0:35:53.6
0:37:54.8

LAP-2

0:31:48.5
0:32:47.6
0:32:22.2
0:33:27.4
0:35:43.6
0:36:54.5

LAP-3

0:30:39.8
0:32:16.2
0:31:37.2
0:38:23.2
0:35:38.5
0:37:22.7

LAP-4

0:32:48.8
0:34:24.6
0:36:47.2
0:36:35.8
0:38:19.2

LAP-1

0:33:10.8
0:33:17.4
0:35:13.4
0:37:46.0
0:38:06.9

LAP-2

0:32:02.3
0:33:35.8
0:34:11.7
0:37:19.1
0:39:15.0

LAP-3

0:27:07.3
0:28:24.6
0:29:05.5

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE/MYSINGLES 0:29:06.0

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS

TEAM SANDBAG

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

Page 2 of 6

0:31:30.4
0:31:36.7
0:34:17.6

0:28:03.6
0:29:03.8
0:30:06.7
0:30:06.8
0:31:30.4
0:32:37.2
0:34:31.4

0:28:10.7
0:29:09.1
0:30:21.4
0:30:21.4
0:31:27.6
0:32:25.6
0:34:37.3

0:32:45.3
0:33:35.4
0:33:09.8
0:37:28.1
0:38:53.7

TOTAL TM

1:57:51.224
1:59:05.430
2:00:32.292
2:01:35.536
2:01:36.200
2:05:52.839
2:06:22.002
2:07:20.650
2:09:53.551
2:15:19.579
2:19:29.098
2:19:52.626

TOTAL TM

2:05:38.726
2:09:30.063
2:10:17.009
2:15:00.452
2:22:48.787
2:27:19.694

TOTAL TM

2:10:47.130
2:14:53.284
2:19:22.126
2:29:09.043
2:34:34.797

TOTAL TM

1:23:21.538
1:26:37.483
1:29:33.613
1:29:34.133
1:34:28.395
1:36:39.379
1:43:26.385
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DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1055 HRANACH, BRAD
1052 TAYLOR, JOE
1058 WAGNER, NEIL

BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1959 FESTER, NICOLA
1960 WISSMAN, REBECCA

BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1723 TAYLOR, JAMES
1725 BARKER, ED

BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1630 HOFFNER, SCOTT
1634 LITTLE, EVAN

1633 DUTCZAK, MICHAEL E.

1636 SMIDDY, SCOTT
1635 CASTILE, EVAN
1632 LANSTRA, ALEX

BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
1162 POGONCHEFF, JOHN
1160 RADI, JOSH

1161 ECKART, BRIEN
1164 SCHUTTER, AARON
1159 LUCIA, ROBERT
1163 COX, BEN

1165 GOERLICH, JIM

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:30:59.0 0:32:57.7 0:30:52.0
37 KLM BIKE AND FITNESS 0:31:23.8 0:32:18.2 0:32:05.4
42 BRIGHTON, MI 0:34:50.8 0:35:22.8 0:36:14.9

SPORT WOMEN 24-UNDER (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
21 ALLENDALE, Ml 0:40:47.3 0:41:33.3 0:40:31.8
18 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:41:27.6 0:46:38.4 0:45:12.9

SPORT CLYDESDALE (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
43 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:34:36.3 0:36:18.5 0:37:23.3
39 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:36:13.7 0:39:55.8 0:40:50.3

SPORT MEN 15-18 (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
18 TEAM D& D 0:31:36.8 0:31:55.0 0:32:24.8
18 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 0:33:27.1 0:33:13.2 0:31:52.2
15 SO CHICAGO WHEELMEN 0:34:23.5 0:33:16.3 0:32:05.0
17 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:33:31.8 0:34:05.4 0:33:19.4
16 TEAM FRASER 0:34:50.9 0:38:11.9 0:33:36.9
16 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:35:42.1 0:37:08.7 0:33:50.7

SPORT MEN 19-29 (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
24 LANSING, MI 0:34:32.9 0:31:18.5 0:31:41.4
21 TEAM ACTIVE RACING 0:31:54.4 0:33:07.8 0:32:59.0
29 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:31:54.5 0:32:43.0 0:35:02.4
19 HUDSONVILLE, MI 0:34:59.8 0:35:33.3 0:35:18.5
29 RBS CYCLING TEAM
22 CYCLE-FIT
28 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
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TOTAL TM

1:34:48.637
1:35:47.368
1:46:28.513

TOTAL TM
2:02:52.478
2:13:18.864

TOTAL TM
1:48:18.107
1:56:59.927

TOTAL TM

1:35:56.518
1:38:32.463
1:39:44.792
1:40:56.649
1:46:39.728
1:46:41.432

TOTAL TM
1:37:32.870
1:38:01.182
1:39:39.940
1:45:51.566
DNF
DNF
DNF
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POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
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1276
1274
1278
1275
1283
1279
1280
1282
1277
1281

BIB
1358
1356
1352
1359
1357
1354
1355

BIB
1452
1453
1449
1445
1444
1443
1448
1451
1446
1450
1447

BIB
1631

NAISH, ADAM
OSGOOD, JOHN
ASHLEY, JOE
SCHNEIDER, JASON
CACHERO, JEFF
DELLINGER, JASON
DIONNE, GREGG
TEVES, MARK
KEYSAER, MIKE
LATHAM, RYAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
WOOD, PAUL

PAYN, TOM

PERSKI, KURT
FIEDLER, MARK
MOORE JR, DAVID R.
RIFFE, MIKE
KOPERSKI, MICHAEL

L-NAME, F-NAME
WILLIAM, DOUG
MUZZATTI, DAVE
DUTCZAK, EDWARD
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
HUBBARD, DEAN
HEATH, GERALD
MOONEY, TIM
WILLYARD, DENNIS
WISSMAN, BRYAN
FERRANTI, PAUL
GODSEY, JAMES

L-NAME, F-NAME

SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL

SPORT MEN 30-34 (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

32 BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION

33 TEAM SANDBAG
32 TEAM SANDBAG
33 TEAM SANDBAG

31 BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

34 FLINT, Ml

34 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
34 CICLO SPORT RACING

32 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

31 HARRISON TWP., Mi

SPORT MEN 35-39 (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
39 FLINT, MI
36 TEAM FRASER
39 YPSILANTI, Ml

36 TEAM LAST DAYS

35 RBS CYCLING TEAM

39 TEAM FRASER
38 CYCLEWORKS

LAP-1

LAP-2

LAP-3

0:31:58.8
0:31:55.7
0:32:22.9
0:33:06.1
0:31:55.3
0:33:37.1
0:34:51.2
0:35:34.6
0:35:42.6
0:40:22.6

LAP-1

0:32:30.4
0:32:05.0
0:32:50.3
0:33:50.6
0:34:37.1
0:34:39.2
0:36:15.3
0:36:55.7
0:36:01.3
0:41:01.1

LAP-2

0:31:08.4
0:33:30.8
0:32:31.2
0:33:05.1
0:34:39.3
0:35:42.4
0:36:23.9
0:35:24.0
0:36:30.7
0:42:53.2

LAP-3

0:30:56.6
0:33:44.0
0:33:48.0
0:36:06.4
0:37:16.1
0:49:36.0
0:44:29.2

SPORT MEN 40-44 (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

43 STERLING HEIGHTS, MI

42 COURTESY BIKES

43 SO CHICAGO WHEELMEN

43 CITY BIKE SHOP

40 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
40 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

43 TEAM TEEEM

42  FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
41 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

44 MACOMB, Mi
41 CYCLE WORKS

LAP-1

0:30:25.6
0:33:50.7
0:33:33.5
0:36:39.4
0:38:58.1
0:35:40.4
0:45:32.6

LAP-2

0:29:36.9
0:33:55.2
0:34:41.3
0:36:53.5
0:36:31.7
0:34:42.2
0:43:37.5

LAP-3

0:31:16.4
0:31:51.0
0:35:34.4
0:34:20.4
0:34:59.2
0:34:11.1
0:37:14.0
0:36:36.9
0:37:57.5
0:40:59.2
0:37:46.1

SPORT MEN 50+ (3 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

66 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
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LAP-1

0:31:43.0
0:32:35.4
0:34:42.6
0:34:59.0
0:35:25.6
0:35:38.7
0:38:01.2
0:38:42.8
0:40:48.5
0:42:43.8
0:42:24.1

LAP-2

0:32:08.8
0:32:28.4
0:33:36.5
0:35:18.6
0:35:12.8
0:36:51.1
0:38:25.1
0:39:57.8
0:43:19.8
0:41:42.4
0:50:12.1

LAP-3

0:38:57.3

0:47:02.6

0:51:02.3

TOTAL TM

1:35:37.609
1:37:31.549
1:37:44.445
1:40:01.780
1:41:11.758
1:43:58.701
1:47:30.453
1:47:54.264
1:48:14.653
2:04:16.955

TOTAL TM

1:30:59.149
1:41:29.832
1:42:02.678
1:49:39.264
1:52:45.825
1:59:58.605
2:13:39.262

TOTAL TM

1:35:08.126
1:36:54.787
1:43:53.494
1:44:38.006
1:45:37.607
1:46:40.878
1:53:40.281
1:55:17.465
2:02:05.780
2:05:25.376
2:10:22.290

TOTAL TM
2:17:02.104
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BIB
2840
2839

BIB
2634
2635

BIB
2725
2726
2730

BIB
2472
2471

2945

BIB
2939
2946
2943
2942
1816
2944
2940
2941
2938

BIB
2566
2567

L-NAME, F-NAME
SMIDDY, AMBER
WISSMAN, GINGER

L-NAME, F-NAME
O'FARRELL, MELISSA
PHILLIPS, ROXANA

L-NAME, F-NAME
DOLENGA, JENNIFER
LAZARUS, LILA
HERRICK, DARLENE

L-NAME, F-NAME
MAY, KENNETH
GRIFFIN, KEITH

L-NAME, F-NAME
DUTCZAK, MITCHELL

L-NAME, F-NAME
HUBBARD, LUKE
TAYLOR, DEAN

LANG, RHYAN
CORONADO, MICHAEL
MUZZATTI, DEREK
DUTCZAK, MATTHEW
DEVER. ANDREW
MACDOUGALL, TATEN
WISSMAN, OLIVER

L-NAME, F-NAME
SIMPSON, JEFF
BLANKENBILLER, CHADD

BEGINNER WOMEN 14-UNDER (1 LAP)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

13 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
13 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

LAP-1
0:45:03.1
0:50:20.7

BEGINNER WOMEN 15-29 (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
26 TEAM SANDBAG

27 ROCHESTER HILLS, Mi

LAP-1 LAP-2
0:41:39.5 0:43:57.3
0:47:53.5 0:46:29.6

BEGINNER WOMEN 30+ (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
30 WATERFORD, Ml
45 TEAM SANDBAG

50 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

LAP-1 LAP-2
0:44:41.3 0:43:16.6
0:54:25.3 0:57:22.2
1:.07:37.5

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
28 PORT HURON, MI
36 CANTON, Mi

LAP-1 LAP-2
0:44:17.5 0:48:51.7
1:04:56.6 0:52:50.5

BEGINNER 10-UNDER (1 LAP)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

7 SO CHICAGO WHEELMEN

LAP-1
0:53:10.1

BEGINNER MEN 11-14 (1 LAP)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

13 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

LAP-1
0:37:44.8

13 MAGIC RACING, DYNAMIC POWERSP( 0:38:14.0

12 LANGZ AUTO BODY
13 TEAM SANDBAG
14 COURTESY BIKES

12 SO CHICAGO WHEELMEN

12 CLARKSTON, MI
13 BFB

11 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

0:40:55.4
0:41:50.6
0:45:39.7
0:48:08.9
0:52:11.4
0:56:04.3
1:31:43.5

BEGINNER MEN 15-18 (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
18 TEAM SANDBAG
16 LANGZ AUTO BODY

Page 5 of 6

LAP-1 LAP-2
0:34:22.4 0:32:45.9
0:38:35.9 0:40:26.1

TOTAL T™M
0:45:03.093
0:50:20.684

TOTAL TM
1:25:36.751
1:34:23.150

TOTAL TM

1:27:57.961

1:51:47.532
DNF

TOTAL TM
1:33:09.161
1:57:47.082

TOTAL TM
0:53:10.127

TOTAL TM

0:37:44.798
0:38:13.968
0:40:55.429
0:41:50.606
0:45:39.717
0:48:08.933
0:52:11.436
0:56:04.266
1:31:43.470

TOTAL TM
1:07:08.357
1:19:01.990
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L-NAME, F-NAME
GOULD, JESSE

RIEMENSCHNEIDER, DAVID

PORTER, JORDAN

KANNENBERG, WILLIAM

WEJROWSKI, SCOTT

L-NAME, F-NAME
CROOK, BRIAN
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
VANHOWE, TIM
DUNDAS, JASON
FIEDLER, SETH
DEJONG, ROGER
MANIACI, MIKE
SHANTRY, SEAN
GLOVER, JEREMY
HOBSON, NOAH

L-NAME, F-NAME
SEELY, PAUL
CHRISTY, STAN
KOROKAWA, TORU
POQUETTE, SCOTT
DUTCZAK, MIKE
PERRIN, RICHARD
BARR, ROBERT

L-NAME, F-NAME
SOLOMON, RON
BIRD, JOE

BOLT, MITCH

BEGINNER MEN 19-29 (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2
24 FLINT, Ml 0:30:57.1 0:31:27.8
29 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:36:37.9 0:35:22.9
28 TEAM SANDBAG 0:36:50.8 0:36:38.9
26 KALAMAZOO, MI 0:36:29.6 0:37:37.1
21 MIDLAND, MI 0:42:44.0 0:40:13.3

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2
30 TEAM SANDBAG 0:32:59.6 0:33:23.9
36 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 0:34:10.7 0:34:12.5
35 BURTENOKE, MI 0:36:30.0 0:36:15.4
34 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 0:39:03.5 0:38:13.0
30 TEAM LAST DAYS 0:35:01.5 0:42:33.6
37 ST. CLAIR SHORES, Mi 0:38:57.5 0:41:56.5
36 MANIACI BANQUET CENTER 0:48:33.2 0:37:05.1
34 CYCLE WORKS 0:56:11.6 0:53:22.5
34 BICYCLE & FITNESS BARN
35 SHELBY TWP., Mi

BEGINNER MEN 40-49 (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2
48 TEAM SANDBAG 0:35:47.4 0:35:18.0
44 TEAM SANDBAG 0:38:12.3 0:37:26.1
41 W. BLOOMFIELD, Ml 0:38:28.3 0:39:51.8
40 MILFORD, M 0:41:24.0 0:41:21.8
45 SO CHICAGO WHEELMEN 0:56:14.7 0:39:28.0
42 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:58:01.3 0:56:30.8
43 KIMBALL, Ml

BEGINNER MEN 50+ (2 LAPS)

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2
57 OAKLAND TWP, Mi 0:42:01.7 0:41:45.0
52 MAIN STREET (OXFORD) 0:42:53.5 0:42:57.4
52 TEAM SANDBAG 0:44:05.3 0:44:08.1
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TOTAL TM

1:02:24.863
1:12:00.724
1:13:29.636
1:14:06.678
1:22:57.340

TOTAL TM
1:06:23.498
1:08:23.254
1:12:45.354
1:17:16.424
1:17:35.147
1:20:53.940
1:25:38.290
1:49:34.150
DNF
DNF

TOTAL TM

1:11:05.472
1:15:38.477
1:18:20.086
1:22:45.822
1:35:42.719
1:54:32.089

DNF

TOTAL TM

1:23:46.685
1:25:50.922
1:28:13.341
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